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Post - Servant A Poddar Hospital Mumbai

1 15108567001472 DATTATREY PANDHARINATH SATPUTE Other Backward Class (OBC) 179.00000

2 15108553000698 KHUSHAL MAHADEO DOKE Other Backward Class (OBC) 152.50000

3 15102612001000 AKSHAY GANESH NAGATHANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 150.50000

4 15111353006020 VISHAL DATTU GIRHE Other Backward Class (OBC) 148.00000

5 15108567001471 ABDUL RAHEMAN SALIM SAYYAD Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 145.50000

6 15108567001475 AJAY RAJENDRA SONUNE Other Backward Class (OBC) 142.50000

7 15108567001473 SHUBHAM NARHARI DAHALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 141.00000

8 15111353006490 IRANNA DATTATRAY HIRAPURE Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 136.00000

9 15111353006018 SWAPNIL SANJAY SAPALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 132.50000

10 15108567001237 POPAT CHANDRABHAN DHAKTODE Other Backward Class (OBC) 131.00000

11 15107993000223 DEEPA MUNNALAL CHAUDHARI Other Backward Class (OBC) 126.50000

12 15111355006954 RAMESH VISHNU BANSODE Other Backward Class (OBC) 126.50000

13 15108567001238 NAGESH VASANTA MANDALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 126.50000

14 15108567001476 GANESH DADASAHEB KAKDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 126.50000

15 15108564002458 KARISHMA NAJIR MHALDAR Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 123.00000

16 15137368005546 ATHARVA MILIND DINDORKAR Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 122.50000

17 15126347005195 VISHAL VILAS PATIL Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 122.50000

18 15108554004330 DHANANJAY TEJRAM SHENDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 122.00000

19 15140170007373 PARAG SHANTARAM PATADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 121.00000

20 15108564002298 RANJEET PRAKASH SAYEKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 121.00000

21 15108554004332 JAYESH TULSHIRAMJI UMBARKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 120.50000

22 15108567001713 KALYAN SUDAM CHOUDHARI Other Backward Class (OBC) 120.50000

23 15140708007698 KAILAS DNYANDEV KARDEL Other Backward Class (OBC) 120.00000

24 15108554004549 AKSHAY TULARAM BUDHE Other Backward Class (OBC) 119.00000

25 15108564002297 PANDURANG DADA LOKARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 118.00000

26 15111353006488 NIKHIL VIJAYKUMAR KALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 117.50000

27 15111355007186 NADEEM BABAKHA PATHAN Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 114.50000

28 15108554004331 NILESH RAJU CHIKANKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 113.50000

29 15108553000473 PARAG SUNIL RAUT Other Backward Class (OBC) 112.50000

30 15127855007444 NILESH BALU GHARAT Other Backward Class (OBC) 112.00000

31 15137368005545 SAGAR PARMESHWAR SURYAWANSHI Other Backward Class (OBC) 111.50000

32 15111353006489 ELAI UMRAO SAYYAD Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 111.00000

33 15108553000472 NAYAN LAKSHMAN PADMAWAR Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 110.00000

34 15108567001469 SHUBHAM GAUTAM RAUT Other Backward Class (OBC) 110.00000

35 15108567001236 AMAR PRAKASH PANCHADE Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 110.00000

Marks Obtained

Provisional Merit List Nov - 2025

Reservation caste categorySr.No Roll No Candidate Full Name



 Page 2 of 3

6 15108567001475 AJAY RAJENDRA SONUNE Other Backward Class (OBC) 142.50000

7 15108567001473 SHUBHAM NARHARI DAHALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 141.00000

36 15126347004995 AFROJ SALIM SHAIKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 109.50000

37 15111353006253 PRAMOD ZUMBARRAO GAIKWAD Other Backward Class (OBC) 109.00000

38 15100458002779 SANDESH SANJAY KOKATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 108.50000

39 15108564002296 SHAHRUKH RAFIK MAHAT Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 107.00000

40 15132541005348 DIPAK VITTHAL SATHE Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 104.50000

41 15108567001954 MAROTI GANGADHAR AKKALWAD Other Backward Class (OBC) 104.50000

42 15107993000221 SHRIKANT RAMDAS KORDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 104.00000

43 15108554004550 SHUBHAM YASHAVANTRAO CHIKATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 104.00000

44 15135342003792 PRADIP BALIRAM PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 103.50000

45 15103596007287 NILESH KASHINATH KARALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 103.00000

46 15100171005650 HARSHAL NARAYAN BHALKE Other Backward Class (OBC) 101.00000

47 15108554004774 IKRAM TASLIM KHAN Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 100.50000

48 15126347004996 SHUBHAM ASHOK KHAIRNAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 98.50000

49 15107993000222 NITIN MANOHARRAO BHAKRE Other Backward Class (OBC) 97.50000

50 15111355006953 SANTOSH KISAN KASHID Other Backward Class (OBC) 94.00000

51 15100171005746 MAYUR BABAJI GODE Other Backward Class (OBC) 88.50000

52 15108567001467 KHALIL M ISMAIL SHAIKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 88.00000

53 15108567001711 PARMESHWAR DASHRATH DHEPE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 88.00000

54 15108567001956 SAGAR SOMNATH DAMLE Other Backward Class (OBC) 82.50000

55 15126347005194 SANDEEP JAGANNATH CHAUDHARI Other Backward Class (OBC) 81.50000

56 15108604002076 DATTATRAY NARAYAN BODKHE Other Backward Class (OBC) 81.50000

57 15137368005544 ROHIT KAMALAKAR MORE Other Backward Class (OBC) 79.50000

58 15108567001470 ANGAD SUGRIV MASVALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 79.00000

59 15137368005547 MANISHA VIJAY PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 77.00000

60 15108567001474 PRASHANT SURESH NAGPURE Other Backward Class (OBC) 76.50000

61 15108567001709 MITHILESH BHAWARLALJI SHARMA Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 75.50000

62 15108567001468 SUDARSHAN BHAGVANRAO GAIKWAD Other Backward Class (OBC) 75.00000

63 15139978003931 PRACHI SANJAY DULGAJ Open (Unreserved) 75.00000

64 15126347005197 PRASHANT SANTOSH BADHE Other Backward Class (OBC) 66.00000

65 15126347005196 PRAVIN KAILAS MAHAJAN Other Backward Class (OBC) 65.00000

66 15108567001710 SAINATH GIRJAPPA TIMKEKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 62.50000

67 15115927003508 HARISH SAKHARAM BHOIR Other Backward Class (OBC) 59.50000

68 15108604002077 ROHIT RAMESH DESHAMUKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 55.50000

69 15108567001712 SHAHBAZ RUSTUM SHAIKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 55.00000

70 15135342003793 RAJASHRI RANGNATH KADAM Other Backward Class (OBC) 54.50000

71 15137368005543 HARSHAL SHRIRAM KHADKE Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 53.50000

72 15111353006252 GAJANAN BALAJI DANGE Other Backward Class (OBC) 52.00000

73 15108567001955 SAMIBEG RASHIDBEG MIRZA Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 47.00000
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6 15108567001475 AJAY RAJENDRA SONUNE Other Backward Class (OBC) 142.50000

7 15108567001473 SHUBHAM NARHARI DAHALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 141.00000

74 15108553000474 DARSHAN MAHENDRASING PAWAR Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 46.00000

75 15108588003089 GAJANAN SHIVAJI RAUT Other Backward Class (OBC) 45.50000

76 15108588003090 SUSHANT SURENDRA SHIRWADKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 40.50000

77 15111353006487 SURAJ BABRUWAN WASE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 40.00000

78 15111355006721 SURESH ANIL NANURE Other Backward Class (OBC) 34.00000

79 15100458002778 HARSH PRAKASH HARYAN Other Backward Class (OBC) 10.00000


